

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18868-18869/2008

GRAM PANCHAYAT,VILLAGE BIRANWADI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22054 of 2008

Date: 15/10/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv. (Adv.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the first week of December, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)